MONDAY, JULY 29, 1996, CONTINUED

416883
618910
618945
618945
618945
618945
618945
618961
618964
618964
618975
618975
618975
618975
700220
700220
700220
700220
700220
700220
700223
700226
700228
700229
700235
700237
700237
700239
700239
700241
700241
700241
700241
700241
700241
700242
700243
700244
700245
700248
700255
700256
700257
700258
700278
700279
700280
700281
700282
700283
700284
700285
700286
700287
700288
700289
700290
700291
700292
700293
700293
700293
700294
700295
700296
700298
700299
700300
700301
700304
700304
700304
700304
700306
700306
700306
700306
700306
700306
700312
700312
700312
700314

YELLOW FREIGHT SYSTEMS
BURTON, JEREMIAH

MISCO

MISCO

MISZO

MISCO

MISCO

MOTO PHOTO

INSIGHT DIRECT INC
INSIGHT DIRECT INC
CORNING CLINICAL
CORNING CLINICAL
CORNING CLINICAL
CORNING CLINICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
CITY OF TULSA

IKON CAPITAL Co
TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES
PRYOR FRED SEMINARS
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
MURPHY PROPERTIES .INC
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
DAVIS ARTHUR AGENCY
NEWSLINE PUBLISHING
NATIONAL BUSINESS

ABRA SOFTWARE: .= . =
CONTINENTAL WATER OF OKLA
HARTMAN, JOHN - ALAN
BURRIS, GAYLA
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID
MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D
MOON, LISA

CHAMBERS, SHARON
PETZET, SANDRA

BEST, BRANDI

NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
BURTON, JEREMIAH
KRATER, DEBBIE

3ILVA, VICKI

SPRINGER CLINIC.

TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
GEISINGER, KRISTI
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE
NACCHO ‘
BUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
BUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
HONEYWELL INC

MIREX

SOUTHWESTERN BELL
POLAROID CORPORATION
NLEMEYER, NANCY: WILLIAMS
ABBOTT LABORATORIES
EYERCLEAN SUPPLY! CO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY ICO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY' GO
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY 'CD
ADMINISTRATIVE SERWICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERWICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
HONEYWELL INC

MONEYWELL INC

HONEYWELL INC
MONTGOMERY KONE INC

SERVICES 384.80
SERVICES 200.00
SERVICES 400.44
SERVICES 169.02
SERVICES 16.21
SERVICES 125.11
SERVICES 220.72
SERVICES 130.80
SERVICES 179.98
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 489 .00
SERVICES 1,133.99
SERVICES 682.92
SERVICES 72.37
SERVICES 56.31
SUPPLIES 439 .82
SERVICE 53.00
SUPPLIES 468.71
SERVICE 27.90
SUPPLIES 211.64
SUPPL IES 18.582
SERVICES 45.50
LEASE 484 .00
SERVICE 2,089.00
TRAINING 79 .00
RENTALS 616.15
RENTALS 755.00
SERVICES 35.00
SERVICES 41.88
SERVICES 41.88
SERVICES 195.45
SUPPLIES 144 .47
SUPPLIES 313.75
SUPPLIES 212.03
SERVICES 143.39
SUPPLIES 149.33
SERVICES 283.86
SERVICES 430.00
TRAINING 149.00
SERVICE 990.00
SUPPLIES 63.00
MILEAGE 5.40
MILEAGE ; 23.04
MILEAGE 7.28
SERVICES 380.00
MILEAGE 13.36
MILEAGE Q.84
MILEAGE &2.12
MILEAGE 24.36
MILEAGE ?.00
MILEAGE 10.08
SERVICES 572.40
SERVICES 100.00
MILEAGE 17.36
MILEAGE 14.00
SERVICES 115.00
SERVICES 26.90
MILEAGE 10.08
MILEAGE 114.29
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 950.0C
SERVICES 25.00
SERVICES 40.0C
SERVICES 170.00
SERVICES 1,633.84
SERVICE 25.00
SERVICE 15.00
SERVICES 35.00
SERVICE 245.00
MILEAGE 99 .68
SUPPLIES 29.00
SERVICES 3,808.0C
SERVICES 3,177.0C
SERVICES 2,033.64C
SERVICES 410.40
SERVICES 1,322.64
SUPPLIES 658.14
SUPRLIES 120.82
SUPPLIES 51.22
SUPPLIES 5.32
SUPPL IES 7.32
SERVICE:: 187.00
SERVICE: 108.09
SERVICE 24 .00
SERVICE 430.05




