MONDAY, JULY 29, 1996, CONTINUED

618883	YELLOW FREIGHT SYSTEMS	SERVICES	384.80
618910	BURTON, JEREMIAH	SERVICES	200.00
618945	MISCO	SERVICES	400.44
618945	MISCO	SERVICES	169.02
618945	MISCO	SERVICES	16.21
618945	MISCO	SERVICES	125.11
618945	MISCO	SERVICES	220.72
618961	MOTO PHOTO	SERVICES	130.80
618964	INSIGHT DIRECT INC	SERVICES	179.98
618964	INSIGHT DIRECT INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	489.00
618975	CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES 1	,133.99
618975	CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	682.92
618975	CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	72.37
618975	CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	56.31
700220	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	439.82
700220	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	53.00
700220	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	468.71
700220	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	27.90
700220	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	211.64
700220	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	18.52
700223	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
700226	IKON CAPITAL	LEASE	484.00
700228	TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES	SERVICE 2	,089.00
700229	PRYOR FRED SEMINARS	TRAINING	79.00
700235	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	RENTALS	616.15
700237	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	755.00
700237	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	35.00
700239	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	41.88
700239	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	41.88
700241	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	195.45
700241	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	144.47
700241	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	313.75
700241	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	212.03
700241	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	143.39
700241	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	149.33
700242	DAVIS ARTHUR AGENCY	SERVICES	283.86
700243	NEWSLINE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	430.00
700244	NATIONAL BUSINESS	TRAINING	149.00
700245	ABRA SOFTWARE:	SERVICE	990.00
700248	CONTINENTAL WATER OF OKLA	SUPPLIES	63.00
700255	HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	MILEAGE	5.40
700256	BURRIS, GAYLA	MILEAGE	23.04
700257	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	7.28
700258	RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT	SERVICES	380.00
700278	ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	MILEAGE	13.36
700279	MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D	MILEAGE	9.84
700280	MOON, LISA	MILEAGE	62.12
700281	CHAMBERS, SHARON	MILEAGE	24.36
700282	PETZET, SANDRA	MILEAGE	9.00
700283	BEST, BRANDI	MILEAGE	10.08
700284	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	572.40
700285	BURTON, JEREMIAH	SERVICES	100.00
700286	KRATER, DEBBIE	MILEAGE	17.36
700287	SILVA, VICKI	MILEAGE	14.00
700288	SPRINGER CLINIC.	SERVICES	115.00
700289	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	26.90
700290	GEISINGER, KRISTI	MILEAGE	10.08
700291	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	MILEAGE	114.29
700292	NACCHO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
700293	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	25.00
700293	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	40.00
700293	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	170.00
700294	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEEE		,633.84
700295	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	95.00
700296	MIREX	SERVICE	15.00
700298	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	35.00
700299	POLAROID CORPORATION	SERVICE	245.00
700300	NIEMEYER, NANCY WILLIAMS	MILEAGE	99.68
700301	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	29.00
700304	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO		808.00
700304	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	•	,177.0C
700304	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO		,033.60
700304	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CD	SERVICES	410.40
700306	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		,322.64
700306	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	658.14
700306	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		120.82
700306	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	51.22
700306	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	5.32
700306	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	7.32
700312	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	187.00
700312	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	108.00
700312	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	24.00
700314	MONTGOMERY KONE INC	SERVICE	430.05
			.55165